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Adair County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Ellen Zornes 
195 Oxford Place 
Columbia, KY42728 
ellen.zornes@gmail.com   

Allen County Local KY-ASAP Board 
VACANT 
  

Anderson County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Sharon Tankersly 
P.O. Box 13670 
Lexington, KY40583 
setankersl@bluegrass.org   

Ballard County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kelly Wray 
3465 Paducah Road 
Barlow, KY42024 
kelly.wray@ballard.kyschools.us   

Bath County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Amy M. Jeffers 
P. O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY41105 
amy.jeffers@pathways-ky.org    

Bell Knox Whitley Local KY-ASAP 
Board (BKW) 
Susan Hart 
222 Corbin Center Drive 
Corbin, KY40701 
susie.hart@corbin.kyschools.us   

Black Patch Council (BPC) Local KY-
ASAP Board 
Dave Baxter 
1615 State Route 1055 W 
Eddyville, KY42038 
davebaxter@bellsouth.net   

Bourbon/Harrison Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Mary Hopson 
1175 Coppage Rd. 
Sadieville, KY40370 
maryhopsonky@gmail.com   

Boyle County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Julie Steber 
P.O. Box 398 
Danville, KY40423 
julie.steber@ky.gov    

Breathitt County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Karen Griffith 
20 Twin Cedar Road 
Jackson, KY41339 
kayseegee@yahoo.com   

Breckinridge County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Samantha Clark 
1311 North Dixie Ave. BLDG A 
Elizabethtown, KY42701 
srclark@communicare.org   

Buffalo Trace Local KY-ASAP Board 
Lauren Penrose 
731 Kenton Station Road 
Maysville, KY41056 
lpenrose@comprehendinc.org   

Butler Logan Simpson Local KY-ASAP 
Board (BLS) 
Teresa Hendricks 
312 Cardinal Drive 
Franklin, KY42134 
tereshend@yahoo.com   

Calloway County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Dottie Kraemer 
1169 Pottertown Road 
Murray, KY42071 
dek2148@gmail.com   

Carlisle County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Angela Gilbert 
4557 State Route 1377 
Bardwell, KY42023 
angela.gilbert@carlisle.kyschools.us   

Casey County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cathy Williams 
322 Middlesburg Street 
Liberty, KY42539 
cathy.williams@casey.kyschools.us   



KENTUCKY AGENCY FOR SUBSTANCE ABUSE POLICY 
LOCAL BOARD COORDINATORS 

 
 

Updated:  4/28/2015 

Central KY Local KY-ASAP Board 
Karen Hayes 
104 Roberts Road 
Campbellsville, KY42718 
karen.hayes@taylor.kyschools.us   

Clark County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Melissa Stocker 
224 West Lexington Avenue, Ste. 229 
Winchester, KY40391 
melissastocker@bellsouth.net   

Clay/Jackson Local KY-ASAP Board 
Ruthie Sizemore 
PO Box 190 
Tyner, KY40485 
ruthie.sizemore@jackson.kyschools.us   

Clinton County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Brooke White-Bingham 
103 Southern School Rd. 
Somerset, KY42501 
bbingham@adanta.org   

Crittenden County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Linda Schumann 
408 West Depot Street 
Marion, KY42064 
schumann.lea@attglobal.net    

Cumberland County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Karen Henson 
P.O. Box 420 
Burkesville, KY42717 
karen.henson@cumberland.kyschools.us   

Daviess County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Gary Hall 
1100 Walnut Street 
Owensboro, KY42301 
garyhall@rvbh.com   

Edmonson County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Lisa Whobrey 
191 West Center Street 
Brownsville, KY42210 
lisa.whobrey@edmonson.kyschools.us   

Estill/Powell Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sharon Hensley 
P.O. Box 633 
Irvine, KY40336 
sharonmhensley@irvineonline.net   

Fayette County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sharon Tankersley (interim) 
PO Box 13670 
Lexington, KY40583 
setankersl@bluegrass.org   

Floyd/Pike Local KY-ASAP Board 
Rachel Willoughby 
104 S Front Street 
Prestonsburg, KY41653 
rwilloughby@mtcomp.org   

Franklin County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Charles Kendell 
1240 Meadow Lane 
Frankfort, KY40601 
charlie.kendell@aol.com   

Fulton-Hickman Local KY-ASAP Board 
Andrea Hagerty 
400 West State Line 
Fulton, KY42041 
andrea.hagerty@fultonind.kyschools.us   

Garrard County Local KY-ASAP Board 
VACANT 
  

Graves County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Joseph Williams 
209 E SUNSET DR 
MAYFIELD, KY42066 
joseph@williamscc.org   

Grayson Meade Hardin Local KY-ASAP 
Board (GMH) 
Samantha Clark 
1311 North Dixie Hwy. 
Elizabethtown, KY42701 
srclark@communicare.org   

Green County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Laura Edwards 
PO Box 176 
Greensburg, KY42743 
laura.edwards@green.kyschools.us   

Hancock County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Holly Simpson 
1605 US HWY 60 West 
Hawesville, KY42348 
holly.simpson@hancockky.us   
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Heartland Trail Local KY-ASAP Board 
Tara Smith 
1311 North Dixie Hwy. 
Elizabethtown, KY42701 
tcsmith@communicare.org   

Henderson County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
VACANT  

Henry County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Julie Mann 
1922 Eminence Road 
Eminence, KY40019 
julie.mann@bellsouth.net   

Hopkins County Local KY-ASAP Board 
C.T. Stuart 
ct.sturt@nortonvilleky.gov.us   

Jessamine County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Shana Peterson 
Jessamine County Health Department - 
210 E Walnut St 
Nicholasville, KY40356 
ShanaM.Peterson@ky.gov   

Johnson/Martin Local KY-ASAP Board 
Rachel Willoughby 
104 S Front Ave 
Prestonsburg, KY41653 
rwilloughby@mtcomp.org   

Knott County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Lola Watts 
PO Box 438 
Hindman, KY41822 
lolap_04@yahoo.com   

LaRue County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Tara Smith 
1311 North Dixie Hyw., Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY42701 
tcsmith@communicare.org   

Laurel County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Christie Shrader 
P.O. Box 3258 
London, KY40743 
christieshrader@aol.com   

Lawrence County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Sam Castle 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY41105 
sam.castle@pathways-ky.org   

Lee County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Brenda Campbell 
PO Box 285 
Beattyville, KY41311 
pepcoalition@bellsouth.net   

Leslie County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Phillis Smith-Combs 
79 Little Grapevine Creek Road 
Hazard, KY41701 
philliscombs@live.com   

Letcher County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jennifer Malan 
102 L&N Drive 
Whitesburg, KY41858 
jennifer_malan@yahoo.com   

Lincoln County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jamie Leigh 
201 E. Main Street Suite 8 
Stanford, KY40484 
jamiebleigh@gmail.com   

Madison County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sarah Heimann 
PO Box 13670 
Lexington, KY40583 
scheimann@bluegrass.org   

Magoffin County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Carolyn Isaac 
132 East Mountain Parkway 
Salyersville, KY41465 
CarolynS.Isaac@ky.gov   

Marshall County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jennifer Brown 
267 Slickback Road 
Benton, KY42025 
jenniferc.brown@ky.gov   

McCracken County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
VACANT  
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McCreary County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Monica King 
P.O. Box 305 
Revelo, KY42638 
thekings@highland.net   

McLean County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Beth Mitchell 
P.O. Box 480 
Calhoun, KY42327 
beth.mitchell@mclean.kyschools.us   

Menifee County Local KY-ASAP Board 
David Woodward 
PO Box 142 
Frenchburg, KY40322 
Menifeeso@aol.com   

Mercer County Local KY-ASAP Board 
John short III 
291 West Lane 
Harrodsburg, KY40330 
johnshortiii@aol.com   

Monroe County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Dyshel Thompson 
452 East 4th Street P.O. Box 247 
Tompkinsville, KY42167 
dysheld.thompson@ky.gov   

Montgomery County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Gina Brien 
117 Civic Center 
Mt. Sterling, KY40353 
ginal.brien@ky.gov   

Morgan County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sharon Tharp 
1776 Spaws Creek Road 
West Lbierty, KY41472 
codyjim4@mrtc.com   

Nicholas County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Melissa Hill 
110 W. Chestnut Street 
Carlisle, KY40311 
mmhill@bluegrass.org   

Northern KY Local KY-ASAP Board 
Elizabeth Atwell 
912 Scott St 
Covington, KY41011 
eatwell@mhankyswoh.org   

Ohio County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Krista Padgett 
100 W. Render St., Ste. 1 
Hartford, KY42347 
twc.krista@yahoo.com   

Owsley County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cassie Hudson 
PO Box 997 
Booneville, KY41314 
cassie.hudson@ymail.com   

Pennyrile Local KY-ASAP Board 
Paula Brown 
PO Box 614 
Hopkinsville, KY42241 
pbrown@pennyroyalcenter.org   

Perry County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Gayle Tackett 
3385 South KY Hwy 15 
Hazard, KY41701 
gayletackett@yahoo.com   

Pulaski County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Brad Wilson 
100 N. Main St. Suite 305 
Somerset, KY42501 
brad.wilson@pulaski.kyschools.us   

Region 6 Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jackie McComb 
101 W. Muhammad Ali Blvd. 
Louisville, KY40202 
jmccomb@sevencounties.org   

Rockcastle County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Lynnett Renner 
CVDHD PO Box 158 
Manchester, KY40962 
lynnett.renner@ky.gov   

Rowan County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Ashley Adkins 
2240 U.S. 60 West 
Morehead, KY40351 
amadkins@moreheadstate.edu   

Russell County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Lauren Hayes 
P.O. Box 260 
Jamestown, KY42629 
lauren@rcpip.org   
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Scott County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Scott Turner 
1300 Long Lick Pike 
Georgetown, KY40324 
scott.turner@scott.kyschools.us   

Tri-County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sam Castle 
P.O. Box 
Ashland, KY41105 
sam.castle@pathways-ky.org  

Union County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Joe Clements 
1677 SR 760 
Waverly, KY42462 
gjclements@att.net   

Warren County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Eric Gregory 
1818 Campbell Ln 
Bowling Green, KY42104 
egregory1121@gmail.com   

Wayne County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Alta Gaye Hutchison 
8459 E. Hwy. 90 
Monticello, KY42633 
ahutchis@uky.edu   

Webster County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Donna Bumpus 
1922 Hwy. 41A South 
Dixon, KY42409 
donna.bumpus@webster.kyschools.us   

Wolfe County Local  KY-ASAP Board 
Rita Rogers 
P.O. Box 10 
Campton, KY  41301 
books@mrtc.com  

Woodford County Local KY-ASAP 
Board 
Sandra Watts Ryan 
1037 Whiteoak Drive 
Frankfort, KY40601 
sandrawattsryan@hotmail.com  
 

 


